
DATE START END END DATE MODULE                                                                                                PROJECT or EVENT
SEPTEMBER
Sat. Sept. 25 10 AM PST 12 PM PST Open House + Q&A
OCTOBER
Sat. Oct. 2 9 AM PST 12 PM PST Group Orientation Kintsugi Journal Cover
Sat. Oct. 9 9 AM PST 12 PM PST Intentional Creativity Group Art Project w/Kerry Lee Touchstones
Sat. Oct. 23 9 AM PST 12 PM PST Intentional Creativity Group Art Project w/Kerry Lee Soul-full Wisdom Cards
Sat. Nov. 6 9 AM PST 12 PM PST Strengths & Talents Introduction - Liesel Tevershan Group Presentation
NOVEMBER
Mon. Nov. 8 By Appointment Thu. Nov. 18 Strengths & Talents Quests with Liesel Tevershan Individual Sessions (two)
Tues. Nov. 9 By Appointment Fri. Nov. 19 1:1 Sessions with Kerry Lee, after Liesel's Individual Session (single)
Sat. Nov. 20 9 AM PDT 12 PM PDT CI Group Art Project Strengths & Talents Symbolic Drawing & Painting
TBD 90 min BONUS Rapid Transformational Group Hypnotherapy Strengths & Talents Focus
DECEMBER
Sat. Dec. 4 9 AM PDT 12 PM PDT Human Design Introduction - Sandy Freschi Group Presentation
Mon. Dec. 6 By Appointment Thu. Dec. 16 Human Design Quests with Sandy Freschi Individual Session (single)
Tues. Dec. 7 By Appointment Fri. Dec. 17 1:1 Sessions with Kerry Lee, after Sandy's Individual Session (single)
Sat. Dec. 18 9 AM PDT 12 PM PDT IC Group Art Project - Human Design Altar / Wall Hanging
TBD 90 Minutes BONUS Rapid Transformational Group Hypnotherapy Human Design Focus
Sun. Dec. 19 Fri. Jan. 7 WINTER BREAK
JANUARY
Sat. Jan. 8 9 AM PDT 12 PM PDT Mayan Dreamspell Introduction -  Stephen Henderson Group Presentation
Mon. Jan. 10 By Appointment Thu. Jan. 20 Mayan Dreamspell  & Familia Lineage Quests with Stephen Individual Sessions (two)
Tues. Jan. 11 By Appointment Fri. Jan. 21 1:1 Sessions with Kerry Lee, after Stephen's Individual Session (single)
Sat.  Jan. 22 9 AM PST 12 PM PST IC Group Art Project - Mayan Dreamspell Starseed Shooting Stars
TBD 90 Minutes BONUS Rapid Transformational Group Hypnotherapy Mayan Cosmology Focus
FEBRUARY
Sat. Feb. 5 9 AM PDT 12 PM PDT Art Project with Group Mandala Map
Sat. Feb. 19 9 AM PDT 12 PM PDT Art Project with Group Vision Book
Sat. Feb. 26 9 AM PDT 12 PM PDT Group Open Studios (Optional) Finish Projects
Mon. Feb. 21 By Appointment Thurs. Mar. 3 Next Steps /Coaching 1:1 with Kerry Lee Individual Session (single)
TBD 90 Minutes BONUS Rapid Transformational Group Hypnotherapy Custom Focus TBD
MARCH
Sat. Mar. 5 9 AM PDT 12 PM PDT Celebration Ceremony & Art Show Group Event
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